Materials Agreement

Fieldcrest Phase 2 August 26, 2025 Project: File No.: 2025-D30

Date: Developer: Integrity Building Group, LLC

	Water Line	Anticipated		Estimated	
Item #	Item Description	Units	U/M	Price	Total
41810	6"x 18' D.I. Pipe	3.00	jt	\$459.00	\$1,377.00
41864	8" x 18' DI Pipe	82.00	jt	\$604.08	\$49,534.56
42120	4' bury hydrant	3.00	ea	\$2,707.73	\$8,123.19
42325	MJ Gate valve 6"	3.00	ea	\$897.00	\$2,691.00
43031	8x8x6 Anchor Tee	3.00	ea	\$220.00	\$660.00
42845	MJ Anchor coupling 6 x 18	3.00	ea	\$191.04	\$573.12
42335	8" Gate Valve	6.00	ea	\$1,382.55	\$8,295.30
42100	8x8x8 MJ TEE	1.00	ea	\$228.52	\$228.52
40595	8" DI Cap	2.00	ea	\$70.87	\$141.74
42525	8" 45 MJ Bend	2.00	ea	\$125.79	\$251.58
42535	8" 90 MJ Bend	1.00	ea	\$153.48	\$153.48
42149	8x8x2 MJ TEE	1.00	ea	\$212.63	\$212.63
Building Code					
	Receipt To:				
Subtotal:	451-0000-208-1250				\$72,242.12
Sales Tax:	451-0000-207-0201			9.50%	\$6,863.00
Project #	WA2651			Water Total:	\$79,105.12
	Expense To:				
Water Acct. #	451-0000-605-9003				



Materials Agreement

Project: Fieldcrest Phase 2 File No.: 2025-D30
Date: August 26, 2025

Developer: Integrity Building Group, LLC

	Sanitary Sewer	Antici	pated	Estimated	
Item #	Item Description	Units	U/M	Price	Total
45003	PIPE PVC 8" X 14' SDR-35	121.00	jt	\$115.53	\$13,979.13
45057	TEE WYE SDR-35 8" X 6"	41.00	each	\$65.08	\$2,668.28
45112	MANHOLE COVERS JBS 1268	12.00	each	\$436.70	\$5,240.40
	MANHOLE TOTAL ESTIMATE	1.00	EA	\$22,346.00	\$22,346.00
Building Code					
	Receipt To:				
Subtotal:	452-0000-208-1250				\$44,233.81
Sales Tax:	452-0000-207-0201			9.50%	\$4,202.21
Project #	SW2651		_	Sewer Total:	\$48,436.02
	Expense To:				
Sewer Acct #	452-0000-606-9003				
·				Grand Total:	\$127,541.14

